
BID ABSTRACT 
CLANTON LIGHTING UPGRADES 

Clanton, AL 

General Contractor 

A & S Electrical Contractors, Inc. 

Amity Construction Company, Inc 

BCS, LLC 

Blalock Bui lding Company 

IFB # AC-24-B-0059-S 
24-Sep-24 

Frasier-Ousley Construction and Engineering, Inc. 

Hale Building Company 

Pemberton, Inc. 

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY OPENED AND READ ALL 
OF THE ABOVE BIDS AND THAT I HAVE VERIFIED THE ABSTRACT 
AND FOUND IT CORRECT. 

September 24, 2024 

Bid Item A 

$ 242,000.00 

$ 203,000.00 

$ 271,046.00 

$ 284,050.00 

$ 216,200.00 

NO BID 

$ 244,000.00 

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE THIS DATE WITNESSED 
THE OPENING OF THE ABOVE BIDS. 

ptember 24, 2024 


