BID ABSTRACT

CLANTON LIGHTING UPGRADES

Clanton, AL IFB # AC-24-B-0059-S 24-Sep-24

General Contractor	E	Bid Item A	
A & S Electrical Contractors, Inc.	\$	242,000.00	
Amity Construction Company, Inc	\$	203,000.00	
BCS, LLC	\$	271,046.00	
Blalock Building Company	\$	284,050.00	
Frasier-Ousley Construction and Engineering, Inc.	\$	216,200.00	
Hale Building Company		NO BID	
Pemberton, Inc.	\$	244,000.00	

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE PERSONALLY OPENED AND READ ALL OF THE ABOVE BIDS AND THAT I HAVE VERIFIED THE ABSTRACT AND FOUND IT CORRECT.

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE THIS DATE WITNESSED THE OPENING OF THE ABOVE BIDS.

J. BURTON ROWELL, Deputy SF'DO

September 24, 2024

CHERYL CODEREY

September 24, 2024